
E Luton - Houghton Regis - Toddington
(From 18/04/16)

Centrebus South

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 10th June 2016. Where we know of variations, before or
after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Luton Town Centre, Galaxy Centre (Stop G1)
 § Luton, Clifton Road (W-bound)
 § Luton, Chaul End Lane (W-bound)
 § Dunstable, Stanton Road (W-bound)
 § Dunstable, opp Jeans Way
 § Dunstable, White Lion Retail Park (Stop W1)
 § Dunstable, Portland Ride (W-bound)
 § Dunstable, Blackburn Road (N-bound)
Houghton Regis, opp Portland Close
 § Houghton Regis, High Street (E-bound)
Houghton Regis, Morrisons (Stop M2)
 § Houghton Regis, St Michaels Avenue (Stop M4)
Houghton Regis, adj Bidwell Hill
 § Houghton Regis, adj Roslyn Way
 § Toddington, opp Mount Pleasant Close
 § Toddington, o/s Norbury Hill Garage
 § Toddington, adj Grange Road
Toddington, opp The Green

0730

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

30

until

1730
0732 32 1732
0735 35 1735
0737 37 1737
0740 40 1740
0742 42 1742
0743 43 1743
0745 45 1745
0745 45 1745
0745 45 1745
0746 46 1746
0746 46 1746
0746 46 1746
0746 46 1746
0753 53 1753
0753 53 1753
0754 54 1754
0755 55 1755

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Spring Bank Holiday (Monday 30th May)
no service

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown

Central Bedfordshire Council / Reynolds Consultancy Ltd 19/04/16



E Toddington - Houghton Regis - Luton
(From 18/04/16)

Centrebus South

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 10th June 2016. Where we know of variations, before or
after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Toddington, adj The Green
 § Toddington, opp Grange Road
 § Toddington, opp Norbury Hill Garage
 § Toddington, adj Mount Pleasant Close
 § Houghton Regis, opp Roslyn Way
 § Houghton Regis, St Michaels Avenue (Stop M3)
 § Houghton Regis, o/s All Saints Church
Houghton Regis, Morrisons (Stop M1)
 § Dunstable, Blackburn Road (S-bound)
 § Dunstable, Portland Ride (E-bound)
 § Dunstable, White Lion Retail Park (Stop W2)
 § Dunstable, adj Jeans Way
 § Dunstable, Stanton Road (E-bound)
 § Luton, Chaul End Lane (W-bound)
 § Luton, Clifton Road (E-bound)
Luton Town Centre, Galaxy Centre (Stop G2)

0800

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

00

until

1700
0800 00 1700
0801 01 1701
0801 01 1701
0808 08 1708
0808 08 1708
0808 08 1708
0809 09 1709
0809 09 1709
0811 11 1711
0812 12 1712
0815 15 1715
0818 18 1718
0820 20 1720
0823 23 1723
0826 26 1726

1800
1800
1801
1801
1808
1808
1808
1809
1809
1811
1812
1814
1817
1819
1822
1825

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Spring Bank Holiday (Monday 30th May)
no service

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown

Central Bedfordshire Council / Reynolds Consultancy Ltd 19/04/16



E Luton - Houghton Regis - Toddington
(From 18/04/16)

Centrebus South

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
ltngmwj
ltnawd
ltndmaj
ltnawt
ahlajtwd
ahlamamp
ahlajtpw
ahlajtpm
ahlajtwt
ahlamagm
ahladmwa
ahlajwga
ahladtad
ahlamaga
ahlatawd
ahlatjpm
ahlagagp
ahlagagj
ahlagagd

Stop Name
Luton Town Centre, Galaxy Centre (Stop G1)
Luton, Clifton Road (W-bound)
Dallow, adj Cosgrove Way
Luton, Chaul End Lane (W-bound)
Dunstable, Stanton Road (W-bound)
Dunstable, opp Jeans Way
Dunstable, White Lion Retail Park (Stop W1)
Dunstable, Portland Ride (W-bound)
Dunstable, Blackburn Road (N-bound)
Houghton Regis, opp Portland Close
Houghton Regis, High Street (E-bound)
Houghton Regis, Morrisons (Stop M2)
Houghton Regis, St Michaels Avenue (Stop M4)
Houghton Regis, adj Bidwell Hill
Houghton Regis, adj Roslyn Way
Toddington, opp Mount Pleasant Close
Toddington, o/s Norbury Hill Garage
Toddington, adj Grange Road
Toddington, opp The Green

Street
New Bedford Road
The Busway
Dallow Road
The Busway
The Busway
Luton Dunstable Busway
The Busway
The Busway
Blackburn Road
Townsend Farm Road
High Street
High Street
Bedford Road
Bedford Road
Bedford Road
Dunstable Road
Dunstable Road
High Street
Market Square

ATCO Code
02903601
02900029
02903718
02900047
021016552
021024518
021016550
021016548
021016555
021013909
021013707
021013907
021013770
021013774
021013690
021015135
021015129
021015127
021015126



E Toddington - Houghton Regis - Luton
(From 18/04/16)

Centrebus South

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
ahlagaga
ahlagagm
ahlatjpa
ahlagagt
ahlatawg
ahlatawj
ahlamadw
ahladmwd
ahlajwad
ahlajtpj
ahlajtpt
ahlamamj
ahlajtwa
ltnawt
ltndmad
ltnawa
ltngmwm

Stop Name
Toddington, adj The Green
Toddington, opp Grange Road
Toddington, opp Norbury Hill Garage
Toddington, adj Mount Pleasant Close
Houghton Regis, opp Roslyn Way
Houghton Regis, St Michaels Avenue (Stop M3)
Houghton Regis, o/s All Saints Church
Houghton Regis, Morrisons (Stop M1)
Dunstable, Blackburn Road (S-bound)
Dunstable, Portland Ride (E-bound)
Dunstable, White Lion Retail Park (Stop W2)
Dunstable, adj Jeans Way
Dunstable, Stanton Road (E-bound)
Luton, Chaul End Lane (W-bound)
Dallow, opp Cosgrove Way
Luton, Clifton Road (E-bound)
Luton Town Centre, Galaxy Centre (Stop G2)

Street
Church Square
Dunstable Road
Dunstable Road
Dunstable Road
Bedford Road
Bedford Road
Bedford Road
High Street
Blackburn Road
The Busway
The Busway
Luton Dunstable Busway
The Busway
The Busway
Dallow Road
The Busway
New Bedford Road

ATCO Code
021015125
021015128
021015130
021015136
021013691
021013771
021013773
021013708
021016556
021016547
021016549
021024517
021016551
02900047
02903716
02900028
02903602
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