

## Luton - Houghton Regis - Toddington (From 18/04/16)

Centrebus South

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 10th June 2016. Where we know of variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays										
Luton Town Centre, Galaxy Centre (Stop G1)	0730	30		1730						
§ Luton, Clifton Road (W-bound)	0732	32 35 37 40		1732						
§ Luton, Chaul End Lane (W-bound)	0735			1735						
§ Dunstable, Stanton Road (W-bound)	0737			1737						
§ Dunstable, opp Jeans Way	0740			1740						
§ Dunstable, White Lion Retail Park (Stop W1)	0742 then	42		1742						
§ Dunstable, Portland Ride (W-bound)	0743 at	43		1743						
§ Dunstable, Blackburn Road (N-bound)	0745 these	45		1745						
Houghton Regis, opp Portland Close	0/45 mino	45	until	ntil 1745						
§ Houghton Regis, High Street (E-bound)	0745 past	45	until	1745						
Houghton Regis, Morrisons (Stop M2)	0746 each	46		1746						
§ Houghton Regis, St Michaels Avenue (Stop M4)	0746 hour	46		1746						
Houghton Regis, adj Bidwell Hill	0746 Hour	46		1746						
§ Houghton Regis, adj Roslyn Way	0746	46		1746						
§ Toddington, opp Mount Pleasant Close	0753	53 53 54		1753						
§ Toddington, o/s Norbury Hill Garage	0753			1753						
§ Toddington, adj Grange Road	0754			1754						
Toddington, opp The Green	0755	55		1755						
	Saturdays									
no service Sundays										
						no service	no service			
	Spring Bank Holiday (Monday 30th May)									
no service										

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown



## Toddington - Houghton Regis - Luton (From 18/04/16)

Centrebus South

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 10th June 2016. Where we know of variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mon	da	ys t	to F	rida	ays	
Toddington, adj The Green	0800		00		1700	1800	
§ Toddington, opp Grange Road	0800	then at these	00	until	1700	1800	
§ Toddington, opp Norbury Hill Garage	0801		01		1701	1801	
§ Toddington, adj Mount Pleasant Close	0801		01 08 08 08		1701	1801	
§ Houghton Regis, opp Roslyn Way	0808				1708	1808	
§ Houghton Regis, St Michaels Avenue (Stop M3)	0808				1708	1808	
§ Houghton Regis, o/s All Saints Church	0808				1708	1808	
Houghton Regis, Morrisons (Stop M1)	0809	mins	09			1809	
§ Dunstable, Blackburn Road (S-bound)		past	11		1709	1809	
§ Dunstable, Portland Ride (E-bound)	0811				1711	1811	
§ Dunstable, White Lion Retail Park (Stop W2)		each hour			1712	1812	
§ Dunstable, adj Jeans Way	0815					1814	
§ Dunstable, Stanton Road (E-bound)	0818		18			1817	
§ Luton, Chaul End Lane (W-bound)	0820		20			1819	
§ Luton, Clifton Road (E-bound)	0823		23			1822	
Luton Town Centre, Galaxy Centre (Stop G2)	0826		26		1726	1825	
	Saturdays						
	no service Sundays						
no service							
	Spring Bank Holiday (Monday 30th May)						
no service							

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown



## Luton - Houghton Regis - Toddington (From 18/04/16)

Centrebus South

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
Itngmwj	Luton Town Centre, Galaxy Centre (Stop G1)	New Bedford Road	02903601
ltnawd	Luton, Clifton Road (W-bound)	The Busway	02900029
Itndmaj	Dallow, adj Cosgrove Way	Dallow Road	02903718
Itnawt	Luton, Chaul End Lane (W-bound)	The Busway	02900047
ahlajtwd	Dunstable, Stanton Road (W-bound)	The Busway	021016552
ahlamamp	Dunstable, opp Jeans Way	Luton Dunstable Busway	021024518
ahlajtpw	Dunstable, White Lion Retail Park (Stop W1)	The Busway	021016550
ahlajtpm	Dunstable, Portland Ride (W-bound)	The Busway	021016548
ahlajtwt	Dunstable, Blackburn Road (N-bound)	Blackburn Road	021016555
ahlamagm	Houghton Regis, opp Portland Close	Townsend Farm Road	021013909
ahladmwa	Houghton Regis, High Street (E-bound)	High Street	021013707
ahlajwga	Houghton Regis, Morrisons (Stop M2)	High Street	021013907
ahladtad	Houghton Regis, St Michaels Avenue (Stop M4)	Bedford Road	021013770
ahlamaga	Houghton Regis, adj Bidwell Hill	Bedford Road	021013774
ahlatawd	Houghton Regis, adj Roslyn Way	Bedford Road	021013690
ahlatjpm	Toddington, opp Mount Pleasant Close	Dunstable Road	021015135
ahlagagp	Toddington, o/s Norbury Hill Garage	Dunstable Road	021015129
ahlagagj	Toddington, adj Grange Road	High Street	021015127
ahlagagd	Toddington, opp The Green	Market Square	021015126



## Toddington - Houghton Regis - Luton (From 18/04/16)

Centrebus South

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
ahlagaga	Toddington, adj The Green	Church Square	021015125
ahlagagm	Toddington, opp Grange Road	Dunstable Road	021015128
ahlatjpa	Toddington, opp Norbury Hill Garage	Dunstable Road	021015130
ahlagagt	Toddington, adj Mount Pleasant Close	Dunstable Road	021015136
ahlatawg	Houghton Regis, opp Roslyn Way	Bedford Road	021013691
ahlatawj	Houghton Regis, St Michaels Avenue (Stop M3)	Bedford Road	021013771
ahlamadw	Houghton Regis, o/s All Saints Church	Bedford Road	021013773
ahladmwd	Houghton Regis, Morrisons (Stop M1)	High Street	021013708
ahlajwad	Dunstable, Blackburn Road (S-bound)	Blackburn Road	021016556
ahlajtpj	Dunstable, Portland Ride (E-bound)	The Busway	021016547
ahlajtpt	Dunstable, White Lion Retail Park (Stop W2)	The Busway	021016549
ahlamamj	Dunstable, adj Jeans Way	Luton Dunstable Busway	021024517
ahlajtwa	Dunstable, Stanton Road (E-bound)	The Busway	021016551
Itnawt	Luton, Chaul End Lane (W-bound)	The Busway	02900047
Itndmad	Dallow, opp Cosgrove Way	Dallow Road	02903716
Itnawa	Luton, Clifton Road (E-bound)	The Busway	02900028
Itngmwm	Luton Town Centre, Galaxy Centre (Stop G2)	New Bedford Road	02903602